Vv Landesmuseum - Mannheim Hauptbahnhof und zuriick

Landesmuseum
Luisenpark

Planetarium
Weberstrafie
Pestalozzischule
Werderstrafie

Tattersall

Mannheim Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim Hauptbahnhof
Tattersall

Werderstrafie
Pestalozzischule
Weberstrafie
Planetarium

Luisenpark
Landesmuseum

ab

an

1513 1523 1533
1514 1524 1534
15.16 15.26 15.36
1517 1527 15.37
1519 1529 15.39
15.20 15.30 15.40
15.21 1531 15.41

S = nur an Schultagen

S
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51

15.40
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01

S
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10

16m

S
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.10
161
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.21

16.10
161

16.12
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.31

16.20
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41

S
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51

S
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.01

S
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10

171

S
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.10
17n
1713
17.14
17.16
1717
1719
17.20
17.21

17.10
17n
1712
17.14
17.15
1717
1718
17.20

17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30

17.30
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.40
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